o
‘A& EIPS JR HIGH VOLLEYBALL
Elk Island

Public Schools LEAGUE SCHEDULE - DIVISION 2

Sr Girls Teams

Fort Christian School - FSC
Fultonvale - FTV

Lamont - LAM

St Mary’s — STM
Southpointe - SPS
Vegreville - VEG

Sr Boys Teams

Fort Christian School - FSC
Fultonvale - FTV

Lamont - LAM

St Mary’s — STM
Southpointe - SPS
Vegreville - VEG

JR Boys and Girls Teams

Fort Christian School - FCS
Fultonvale - FTV

Lamont - LAM

Southpoint - SPS
Vegreville — VEG

Date Time Date Time Date Time
Thurs Sept 16 | 4:00 Thurs Sept 16 | 4:00 Thurs Sept 16 | 4:00
4:00 4:00 4:00
4:00 4:00 Tues Sept 21 4:00
Tues Sept 21 4:00 Tues Sept 21 4:00 Thurs Sept 23 | 4:00
Thurs Sept 23 | 4:00 Thurs Sept 23 | 5:00 4:00
4:00 4:00 Tues Sept 28 4:00
4:00 5:00 4:00
Wed Sept 29 4:00 Wed Sept 29 5:00 Thurs Oct 7 4:00
4:00 5:00 4:00
4:00 4:00 Tues Oct 12 4:00
Thurs Oct 7 4:00 Thurs Oct 7 4:00 4:00
5:00 4:00 Thurs Oct 14 4:00
5:00 4:00 Tues Oct 19 4:00
Thurs Oct 14 4:00 Thurs Oct 14 4:00 4:00
4:00 4:00 Thurs Oct 21 4:00
5:00 4:00
Tues Oct 19 4:00 Tues Oct 19 4:00 Playoffs
4:00 4:00 Date GM Time | Hm Vis
5:00 4:00 Oct26 |1 4:00 | 4 5
Thurs Oct 21 4:00 Thurs Oct 21 4:00 Oct28 | 2 4:00 | 2 3
5:00 3 4:00 |1 WG1

Nov 2 Bronze Medal

Playoffs Playoffs 4 Jao00 |62 |1G3
Date GM Time | Hm Vis Date GM | Time | Hm Vis Gold Medal
Oct26 |1 4:00 | 4 5 Oct26 |1 4:00 | 4 5 5  |400 |we2 | we3
2 4:00 |3 6 2 4:00 |3 6
Oct28 |3 4:00 |1 WG1 Oct28 |3 4:00 |1 WG1
4 4:00 | 2 WG2 4 4:00 | 2 WG2 Girls play first up to and including
Gold Medal Gold Medal October 7'.
Nov2 |5 [4:00 | WG3 | wG4 Nov2 [5 [4:.00 [ wG3 | wG4
Bronze Medal Bronze Medal Jr Playoffs are now best of 3 only.
: Nov2 |6 4:00 [ LG3 | LG4 . .
Nov2 |6 [4:00 |1G3 | LG4 v2 | | | | Higher ranked team is home for
Sr Playoff Best of 5

Higher ranked team is home

playoffs.







